UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND
ADJUSTMENTS TO SELF-SUPPORT CHARGES AND FEES

FY 2024
FY 2023  FY 2024
COPPIN STATE UNIVERSITY
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM
TRIPLE 5,067 5,067
DOUBLE 6,598 6,598
SINGLE 6,917 6,917
BOARD
BRONZE ANYTIME DINING PLAN ($75 DINING $s) 4811 5,066
SILVER ANYTIME DINING PLAN ($150 DINING $s) 5012 5277
GOLD ANYTIME DINING PLAN ($200 DINING $s) 5,148 5,421
PARKING FEE
ANNUAL COMMUTER AND RESIDENTIAL STUDENTS 75 75
COMMUTER STUDENT - SPRING AND FALL SEMESTER 40 40
STUDENT SUMMER RATE 32 32

Approved
$

(=)

255
265
273

(=)

%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

5.3%
5.3%
5.3%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



