UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND ADJUSTMENTS TO SELF-SUPPORT CHARGES AND FEES FY 2024

112024				
			Approved	
	FY 2023	FY 2024	<u>\$</u>	<u>%</u>
COPPIN STATE UNIVERSITY				
ROOM AND BOARD				
ROOM				
TRIPLE	5,067	5,067	0	0.0%
DOUBLE	6,598	6,598	0	0.0%
SINGLE	6,917	6,917	0	0.0%
BOARD				
BRONZE ANYTIME DINING PLAN (\$75 DINING \$s)	4,811	5,066	255	5.3%
SILVER ANYTIME DINING PLAN (\$150 DINING \$s)	5,012	5,277	265	5.3%
GOLD ANYTIME DINING PLAN (\$200 DINING \$s)	5,148	5,421	273	5.3%
PARKING FEE				
ANNUAL COMMUTER AND RESIDENTIAL STUDENTS	75	75	0	0.0%
COMMUTER STUDENT - SPRING AND FALL SEMESTER	40	40	0	0.0%
STUDENT SUMMER RATE	32	32	0	0.0%